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              FOXCONN UT12113-11601-7H
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  FOXCONN
                

 Package
 SMD

 Description
 
                1 Surface Mount，Right Angle 24P Female -55℃~+85℃ Type-C SMD  USB Connectors ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  800
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $0.9896
                      	$ 0.99
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.8416
                      	$ 8.42
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $0.7605
                      	$ 22.82
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.6682
                      	$ 66.82
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.6269
                      	$ 313.45
	
                      800+
                    	 
                        $0.6094
                      	$ 487.52



 
              In Stock: 3507
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  